1420 Series
  FEATURES
 >Oil-less
 >Low power consumption
 >Low sound level
 >Low vibration
 >Long lifetime
 >Compact design

PPS
1) radio interference suppression according to EN 55011-B (12 V only)
Model key:
Eccentric
Type
1420  VP  /  2.2  /  E  /  LC
Motor type
Vacuum Diaphragm, Valves
P=Parallel
R=Series
3
Diaphragm Pump 1420DP LC
1) radio interference suppression according to EN 55011-B (12 V only)
WETTED PARTS
Pump head PAA
Diaphragm EPDM
Valves EPDM
Tubing PUR
Y-Connector POM
outer-Ø 7.2 [0.28]
for tubes 6mm [.24] inner-Ø
886.60 [3.41]
3.40 [0.13] (2x)
35.10 [1.38] 9.20 [0.36]
4
3
[1
.6
9
]
75
.8
0
 [
2.
9
8
]
30 [1.18]
133 [5.22]
D
im
en
si
o
ns
 in
 m
m
 [
in
ch
]
Flow 8.2 l/min
Final Pressure 1.0 bar
PNEUMATIC DATA
Description 1420DP/2.2/E/LC
Part number 12 V 14200003
24 V 14200004
Max. flow 8.2 l/min
Max. intermittent pressure 1.0 bar
Max. continuous pressure 1.0 bar
Max. restart pressure 1.0 bar
ELECTRICAL DATA
Motor type DC brush 1)
Nominal speed 3400 rpm
Nominal voltage 12/24 V DC
Max. power consumption 7.9 W
Motor insulation class F
Protection class IP00
GENERAL DATA
Ambient temperature 5 to 50 °C
Media temperature 5 to 50 °C

OPTIONS
PPS
Model key:
Eccentric
Type
1420  DP  /  2.2  /  E  /  LC
Motor type
Pressure Diaphragm, Valves
P=Parallel
R=Series
 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
Power [W] Flow Rate [l/min]
Pressure [mbar]
  Flow Rate
  Power
4
Diaphragm Pump 1420VDP LC
1) radio interference suppression according to EN 55011-B (12 V only)
WETTED PARTS
Pump head PAA
Diaphragm EPDM
Valves EPDM
Tubing PUR
Y-Connector POM
outer-Ø 7.2 [.28]
for tubes 6mm [.24] inner-Ø
86.60 [3.41]
3.40 [0.13] (2x)
4
3
[1
.6
9
]
35.10 [1.38] 9.20 [0.36]
30 [1.18]
75
.2
0
 [
2.
9
6
]
133 [5.23]
D
im